
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL
 POUSSINS / BENJAMINS

 21 et 22 mai 2011
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1-MINI-MONKEYS  (44)
1 Laurie FRADET 10 10 10 10 12 2 2 5
2 Gwenc Hlan FANEN 10 10 10 10 12 6 12 + 8 1
3 Sarah MOREAUX 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 1

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 36 16 26 1 22 2 1 222 9

2-LES FAUCONS  (44)
4 Sarah CHEVALIER 10 4 + 10 10 10 2 6 7 1
5 Maéva DUPRE 10 6 10 6 + 6 2 4 4 2
6 Lauriane FARINEAU 10 10 10 6 8 2 4 1 2
7 Quentin PENARD 10 10 10 10 12 6 8 6 2

3 meilleures performances 30 26 0 30 26 1 30 10 18 17 6 1 193 12

3-SAC A POF  (44)
8 Flavien BOULARD 10 10 10 10 12 6 8 8
9 Gwendal BARRE 10 6 + 10 10 8 + 6 4 4 2
10 Emilie BONA 10 6 + 10 10 6 6 8 7 1
11 Guillaume HERVOCHON 10 10 10 10 12 8 + 10 9 2

3 meilleures performances 30 26 1 30 30 32 1 20 1 26 24 5 3 223 8

4-PINCETTE  (44)
12 Rémi FARGEON 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 10

Comité départemental 
de Loire Atlantique

13 Eloi GAUVRIT 10 10 10 10 8 + 6 6 6 1
14 Thomas GALLOIS 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 9 2
15 Aymeric BESSEAU 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 9 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 36 0 42 36 2 28 5 2 267 2

5-LEZARDS ELECTRIQUES  (44)
16 Anna EVAIN 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 2
17 Clément DUFOUR 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 8 1
18 Adrien FONTENEAU 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11 2
19 Blaise JAFFRE GUENEE 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 36 42 48 31 6 0 283 1

6-MARGOUILLATS  (44)
20 Faustine BLANDIN 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 9 2
21 Luce VAUZEILLES 10 10 10 10 12 8 + 12 + 8 2
22 Maïwen YVIN 10 10 10 10 12 10 + 12 10 2
23 Aubin VANHILLE 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 11 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 36 38 1 36 2 30 6 3 266 3

7-ACHARNES  (44)
24 Diego GOFFARD 10 10 6 10 12 14 10 9
25 Didier JOORIS 10 10 10 10 12 2 + 10 7
26 Théo LAZZERONI 10 10 10 10 12 8 8 + 9

3 meilleures performances 30 30 26 30 36 24 1 28 1 25 2 229 4

8-FELE-ES  (44)
27 Louna FOURNIER 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 8 6
28 Rémi LIGNAT 10 10 10 10 12 4 + 6 6 2
29 Antoine GODART 10 10 10 10 12 14 10 + 9 2
30 Noémie GUILBAUD 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 4 + 4 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 32 1 22 1 24 1 21 6 3 225 7

9-ASPTT-B1  (44)
31 Clara HADRZINSKI 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 7
32 Li Lou HARSCOUëT 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 10 2
33 Emile RIDEAU 10 5 10 5 2 8 8 5
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3 meilleures performances 30 25 30 25 26 36 32 22 2 0 228 5

10-ASPTT-B2  (44)
34 Philippe GARDETON 10 10 10 10 12 10 + 8 + 8 2
35 Laure GARDETON 10 10 10 10 12 6 6 3 1
36 Basile THIBAULT 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 + 10 5

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 32 1 20 2 24 1 16 3 4 215 10

11-LES BOSS DU 44  (44)
37 Victor BLANCHER 10 6 10 4 8 4 6 4 2
38 Louis GAUTIER 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 6 5
39 Mattéo ALLAIS 10 10 10 10 12 14 14 9 2
40 Alex TREVILLARD 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 4 6 1

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 32 1 24 1 26 20 5 2 227 6

12-LES BICEPS  (44)
41 Philemon VOISINNE 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 + 6 2
42 Guillaume GILOPPE 10 6 6 + 4 6 + 2 1 3 2
43 Arthur DAVOUST 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 6
44 Romane BEZIER 10 6 10 6 6 1 2 4 2

3 meilleures performances 30 26 30 0 26 30 1 14 2 18 1 16 6 4 196 11

Le président de jury : Page 2 de 3 Heure d'affichage:    



RESULTATS INDIVIDUELS BENJAMINS

Voie A

V
al

or Voie B

V
al

or Voie C

V
al

or Voie D

V
al

or Voie E

V
al

or Voie F

V
al

or Voie G

V
al

or Voie V points

1 Adrien FONTENEAU 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11 2 95
2 Blaise JAFFRE GUENEE 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11 2 95
3 Clément DUFOUR 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 8 1 91
4 Aubin VANHILLE 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 11 2 91
5 Mattéo ALLAIS 10 10 10 10 12 14 14 9 2 915 Mattéo ALLAIS 0 0 0 0 9 9
6 Li Lou HARSCOUëT 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 10 2 90
7 Thomas GALLOIS 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 9 2 89
8 Aymeric BESSEAU 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 9 2 89
9 Faustine BLANDIN 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 9 2 89
10 Rémi FARGEON 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 10 88
11 Antoine GODART 10 10 10 10 12 14 10 + 9 2 87
12 Maïwen YVIN 10 10 10 10 12 10 + 12 10 2 86
13 Clara HADRZINSKI 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 7 85
14 Sarah MOREAUX 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 1 8214 Sarah MOREAUX 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 1 82
15 Luce VAUZEILLES 10 10 10 10 12 8 + 12 + 8 2 82
16 Guillaume HERVOCHON 10 10 10 10 12 8 + 10 9 2 81
17 Diego GOFFARD 10 10 6 10 12 14 10 9 81
18 Philippe GARDETON 10 10 10 10 12 10 + 8 + 8 2 80
19 Gwenc Hlan FANEN 10 10 10 10 12 6 12 + 8 1 79
20 Théo LAZZERONI 10 10 10 10 12 8 8 + 9 77
21 Quentin PENARD 10 10 10 10 12 6 8 6 2 74
22 Flavien BOULARD 10 10 10 10 12 6 8 8 74
23 Phil VOISINNE 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 + 6 2 7423 Philemon VOISINNE 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 + 6 2 74
24 Anna EVAIN 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 2 73
25 Arthur DAVOUST 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 6 72
26 Didier JOORIS 10 10 10 10 12 2 + 10 7 71
27 Rémi LIGNAT 10 10 10 10 12 4 + 6 6 2 70
28 Louis GAUTIER 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 6 5 69
29 Laure GARDETON 10 10 10 10 12 6 6 3 1 68
30 Eloi GAUVRIT 10 10 10 10 8 + 6 6 6 1 67
31 Basile THIBAULT 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 + 10 5 67
32 Louna FOURNIER 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 8 6 66
33 Emilie BONA 10 6 + 10 10 6 6 8 7 1 64
34 Alex TREVILLARD 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 4 6 1 63
35 Noémie GUILBAUD 10 10 10 10 8 + 4 4 + 4 2 62
36 Laurie FRADET 10 10 10 10 12 2 2 5 61
37 Sarah CHEVALIER 10 4 + 10 10 10 2 6 7 1 60
38 Gwendal BARRE 10 6 + 10 10 8 + 6 4 4 2 60
39 Victor BLANCHER 10 6 10 4 8 4 6 4 2 54
40 Lauriane FARINEAU 10 10 10 6 8 2 4 1 2 53
41 Emile RIDEAU 10 5 10 5 2 8 8 5 53
42 Maéva DUPRE 10 6 10 6 + 6 2 4 4 2 50
43 Romane BEZIER 10 6 10 6 6 1 2 4 2 47
44 Guillaume GILOPPE 10 6 6 + 4 6 + 2 1 3 2 40

Couffé 21 mai 2011




